Event 1 Girls 75 SC Meter IM

Name Team Seed Time Class Time Place
Cran, Violet Disability Sport Glasgow 1:24.40 1| 01:19.75[1st
Event 2 Boys 75 SC Meter IM
Name Team Seed Time Class Time Place
Keddie, Tom Borders Disability Sport 2:51.32 4 02:51.32]1st
McLaughlin, Michael South Lanarkshire Disability S 1:31.40 2 01:31.23]1st
Milburn, Lucas Borders Disability Sport 1:25.78 1 01:21.56{1st
Event 3 Girls 100 SC Meter IM
Name Team Seed Time Class Time Place
Todd, Mia South Lanarkshire Disability S 1:21.10 Open 01:22.08]1st
White, Kathryn H Ayrshire Sports Ability 1:25.97 Open 01:23.88|2nd
Tyszlak, Wiktoria Grampian Disability Sport 1:24.00 Open 01:26.77]3rd
Coppins, Cerys Disability Sport Fife 1:32.40 Open 01:29.22
Hill, Rachel Ayrshire Sports Ability 1:36.00 Open 01:30.09
MacArthur, Eilidh South Lanarkshire Disability S 1:31.40 Open 01:30.50
Pake, Katie Disability Sport Fife 1:36.50 Open 01:30.92
Imrie, Emma Ayrshire Sports Ability 1:29.66 Open 01:31.61
Paterson, Olivia Grampian Disability Sport 1:32.10 Open 01:32.19
Wood, Abbie Grampian Disability Sport 1:39.90 Open 01:36.66
Milne, Ailsa Grampian Disability Sport 1:44.68 Open 01:49.14
Emslie, Orla Grampian Disability Sport 1:52.80 Open 01:50.68
Binnie, Merryn Lothian Disability Sport 2:36.30 Open 02:02.26
Stickle, Heather Disability Sport Glasgow 2:03.40 Open 02:03.44
Event 4 Boys 100 SC Meter IM
Name Team Seed Time Class Time Place
Donald, Angus Lothian Disability Sport 1:20.96 Open 01:13.70|1st
Craig, Gregor Disability Sport Glasgow 1:24.12 Open 01:16.18]2nd
Aaen, Bjorn Disability Sport Glasgow 1:18.90 Open 01:16.45|3rd
Kitton, Lewis Grampian Disability Sport 1:27.70 Open 01:21.72
Gibson, Leon Angus Disability Sport 1:25.53 Open 01:23.44
West, Michael Disability Sport Glasgow 1:34.68 Open 01:30.56
Downie, Aiden Dundee City Disability Sport 1:37.00 Open 01:30.97
Murray, Dylan Lothian Disability Sport 1:48.50 Open 01:48.67
Beaton, David Grampian Disability Sport 2:08.60 Open 02.03.67
Cassells;-Declan Seouth-Lanarkshire Disability S 4:48.90 Open |DNS
Event 5 Girls 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Team Seed Time Class Time Place
Dawes, Molly Disability Sport Fife 59.00 10 00:36.53]|1st
Kuriata, Lucja Grampian Disability Sport 1:04.10 10 01:04.37
Wright, Anya Forth Valley Disability Sport 38.70 7 00:37.45[1st
Nixon, Aarya Perth & Kinross Disability Spo 34.20 6 00:32.26|1st
White, Elsbeth Disability Sport Glasgow 37.30 6 00:34.22|2nd
MacAulay, Marsili Disability Sport Glasgow 35.75 6 00:35.083rd
Lawless, Brooke Forth Valley Disability Sport 37.90 6 DQ
Reilly, Erin Disability Sport Glasgow 32.00 5 00:29.37|1st
Millar, Nicole Ayrshire Sports Ability 29.28 5 00:29.69|2nd
MacNicol, Keri Disability Sport Fife 29.36 5 00:30.57
Event 6 Boys 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Team Seed Time Class Time Place



McMenemy, Somhairle Forth Valley Disability Sport

Mclintosh, George
Patrick, Connor
Nelson, Thomas
Thomas, Alistair
Embley, Yannick
Lamont, Rudi
Hailes, Jack
Keddie, Tom

Borders Disability Sport
Disability Sport Fife

Disability Sport Fife

Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Glasgow
Dundee City Disability Sport
Dumfries & Galloway Disability
Borders Disability Sport

Event 7 Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Dooks, Oona
Emslie, Orla
Cowan, Ellie Marie
Binnie, Merryn
Stickle, Heather
Cran, Violet

Milne, Ailsa
MacArthur, Eilidh

Team

Lothian Disability Sport
Grampian Disability Sport
Ayrshire Sports Ability

Lothian Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Glasgow
Grampian Disability Sport
South Lanarkshire Disability S

Event 8 Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

McLaughlin, Michael
Anderson, Conner
Mitchell, lain
Beaton, David
Downie, Aiden

Hill, Christian
Milburn, Lucas
Murray, Dylan

Team

South Lanarkshire Disability S
Angus Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Grampian Disability Sport
Dundee City Disability Sport
Ayrshire Sports Ability
Borders Disability Sport
Lothian Disability Sport

Event 9 Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Event

Event

Name

Todd, Mia
White, Kathryn H
Tyszlak, Wiktoria
Paterson, Olivia
Hill, Rachel
Coppins, Cerys
Pake, Katie

Team

South Lanarkshire Disability S
Ayrshire Sports Ability
Grampian Disability Sport
Grampian Disability Sport
Ayrshire Sports Ability
Disability Sport Fife

Disability Sport Fife

10 Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Donald, Angus
Craig, Gregor
Aaen, Bjorn
West, Michael
Kitton, Lewis
Gibson, Leon
Cassells; Declan

Team

Lothian Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Glasgow
Grampian Disability Sport
Angus Disability Sport

South | Kshire Disability.S

11 Girls 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name
Dooks, Oona

Team

Lothian Disability Sport

1:05.00
1:16.37
54.00
48.81
45.60
42.99
36.30
29.00
1:31.62

Seed Time

1:39.30
57.45
58.22
59.70
1:03.10
52.40
51.09
43.10

Seed Time

58.20
52.46
50.00
52.40
42.30
46.81
48.64
49.80

Seed Time

1:24.70
1:29.20
1:25.00
1:26.60
1:38.41
1:30.40
1:29.10

Seed Time

1:156.78
1:24.00
1:20.00
1:21.37
1:26.20
1:32.60

Seed Time

1:18.20
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Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
10

01:13.24

1st

DNF

00:43.98

1st

00:44.40

1st

00:51.47

00:44.84

1st

00:34.28

1st

00:28.92

1st

00:33.15

Time

Place

01:29.95

1st

00:53.29

1st

00:53.42

2nd

00:59.50

3rd

01:03.27

00:50.46

1st

00:53.09

00:42.10

1st

Time

Place

00:52.98

1st

00:46.87

1st

00:49.00

2nd

00:53.14

00:40.89

1st

00:44.03

2nd

00:47.40

3rd

00:51.65

Time

Place

01:18.70

1st

01:26.08

2nd

01:27.06

3rd

01:28.14

01:28.50

01:28.51

01:30.70

Time

Place

01:12.56

1st

01:17.09

2nd

01:19.40

3rd

01:20.62

01:23.53

01:24.62

Time

Place

[ 01:09.08(1st




Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

MacMillan, lona Disability Sport Glasgow 1:50.90 10
MacAulay, Marsili Disability Sport Glasgow 55.03 9
Kuriata, Lucja Grampian Disability Sport 55.20 9
Wright, Anya Forth Valley Disability Sport 44.00 8
Nixon, Aarya Perth & Kinross Disability Spo 44.40 8
Dawes, Molly Disability Sport Fife 4410 8
Cran, Violet Disability Sport Glasgow 29.90 7
Reilly, Erin Disability Sport Glasgow 36.20 7
Millar, Nicole Ayrshire Sports Ability 35.25 7
White, Elsbeth Disability Sport Glasgow 28.10 7
12 Boys 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Team Seed Time Class
Thomas, Alistair Disability Sport Glasgow 1:07.30 10
Briggs, Seth Grampian Disability Sport 1:23.30 10
Mclintosh, George Borders Disability Sport 55.34 9
Milne, Fergus Grampian Disability Sport 38.85 7
Embley, Yannick Disability Sport Glasgow 41.28 7
McLaughlin, Michael South Lanarkshire Disability S 31.49 6
Hailes, Jack Dumfries & Galloway Disability  37.00 6
13 Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Team Seed Time Class
Stickle, Heather Disability Sport Glasgow 1:10.90 4
Emslie, Orla Grampian Disability Sport 59.16 3
Binnie, Merryn Lothian Disability Sport 59.50 3
Cowan, Ellie Marie Ayrshire Sports Ability 1:03.37 3
MacNicol, Keri Disability Sport Fife 1:04.80 3
Pake, Katie Disability Sport Fife 54.31 2
Milne, Ailsa Grampian Disability Sport 56.16 2
White, Kathryn H Ayrshire Sports Ability 47.30 1
Hill, Rachel Ayrshire Sports Ability 48.29 1
Wood, Abbie Grampian Disability Sport 49.70 1
MacArthur, Eilidh South Lanarkshire Disability S 48.10 1
14 Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Team Seed Time Class
Milburn, Lucas Borders Disability Sport 1:18.50 4
Keddie, Tom Borders Disability Sport 2:33.14 4
Downie, Aiden Dundee City Disability Sport 57.30 3
Elliot, Jude Forth Valley Disability Sport 1:00.00 3
Anderson, Conner Angus Disability Sport 1:06.00 3
Beaton, David Grampian Disability Sport 1:02.10 3
Hill, Christian Ayrshire Sports Ability 51.15 2
15 Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Team Seed Time Class
Todd, Mia South Lanarkshire Disability S 1:34.57 Open
Tyszlak, Wiktoria Grampian Disability Sport 1:36.00 Open
Coppins, Cerys Disability Sport Fife 1:44.80 Open
Paterson, Olivia Grampian Disability Sport 1:49.20 Open

16 Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Team Seed Time Class
Donald, Angus Lothian Disability Sport 1:20.51 Open

01:11.52

00:51.45

1st

01:04.06

00:33.62

1st

00:36.66

2nd

00:38.50

00:28.14

1st

00:33.61

2nd

00:36.81

3rd

00:37.70

Time

Place

01:03.84

1st

01:12.78

00:54.85

1st

00:35.03

1st

00:40.09

00:35.27

1st

00:37.96

Time

Place

01:09.03

1st

00:57.67

1st

00:59.06

2nd

01:00.06

3rd

01:01.36

00:54.44

1st

00:56.26

00:43.44

1st

00:47.40

2nd

00:47.54

3rd

00:48.99

Time

Place

01:05.56

1st

01:56.41

00:52.44

1st

00:57.93

2nd

01:03.00

01:04.12

00:46.47

1st

Time

Place

01:35.90

1st

01:38.38

2nd

01:43.68

3rd

01:51.41

Time

Place

[ 01:22.14[1st




Gibson, Leon Angus Disability Sport
Craig, Gregor Disability Sport Glasgow
Kitton, Lewis Grampian Disability Sport
Aaen, Bjorn Disability Sport Glasgow
Murray, Dylan Lothian Disability Sport

Event 17 Girls 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Team

Reilly, Erin Disability Sport Glasgow

MacAulay, Marsili Disability Sport Glasgow

Millar, Nicole Ayrshire Sports Ability

Dawes, Molly Disability Sport Fife
Event 18 Boys 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Team

Milne, Fergus Grampian Disability Sport

Embley, Yannick Disability Sport Glasgow
McLaughlin, Michael South Lanarkshire Disability S

Event 19 Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Team
Hill, Rachel Ayrshire Sports Ability
Emslie, Orla Grampian Disability Sport

Stickle, Heather Disability Sport Glasgow
Cowan, Ellie Marie Ayrshire Sports Ability

Cran, Violet Disability Sport Glasgow
Pake, Katie Disability Sport Fife
MacArthur, Eilidh South Lanarkshire Disability S

Event 20 Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Team

Mitchell, lain Disability Sport Glasgow
Murray, Dylan Lothian Disability Sport
Gibson, Leon Angus Disability Sport
West, Michael Disability Sport Glasgow
Downie, Aiden Dundee City Disability Sport

Event 21 Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Team
White, Kathryn H Ayrshire Sports Ability
Coppins, Cerys Disability Sport Fife
Tyszlak, Wiktoria Grampian Disability Sport
Todd, Mia South Lanarkshire Disability S
Imrie, Emma Ayrshire Sports Ability
Paterson, Olivia Grampian Disability Sport

Event 22 Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Team

Craig, Gregor Disability Sport Glasgow
Donald, Angus Lothian Disability Sport
Aaen, Bjorn Disability Sport Glasgow
Kitton, Lewis Grampian Disability Sport

Cassells; Declan South-Lanarkshire Disability S

1:32.80
1:36.59
2:04.20
1:40.80
1:57.90

Seed Time
39.60
53.02
46.65
55.30

Seed Time
34.00
1:01.90
30.90

Seed Time
45.33
59.16
59.40
1:09.02
59.40
42.10
43.80

Seed Time
1:01.40
1:04.50
44.60
43.55
44.60

Seed Time
1:29.03
1:29.30
1:29.00
1:31.50
1:38.97
1:40.10

Seed Time
1:20.80
1:14.84
1:21.70
1:37.90

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class

AP D

Class

Class
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Class
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Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open

01:27.56

2nd

01:32.64

3rd

01:36.19

01:42.50

02:01.69

Time

Place

00:36.40

1st

00:41.76

2nd

00:45.44

3rd

DNS

Time

Place

00:34.14

1st

01:11.01

00:32.57

1st

Time

Place

00:43.59

1st

00:56.45

2nd

01:01.95

3rd

01:08.43

DNS

00:38.75

1st

00:42.60

Time

Place

00:53.19

1st

01:02.63

00:40.23

1st

00:40.36

2nd

00:43.55

Time

Place

01:25.03

1st

01:32.79

2nd

01:33.61

3rd

01:34.10

01:38.07

01:41.12

Time

Place

01:14.17

1st

01:16.04

2nd

01:22.55

3rd

01:25.81

DNS




Event 23 Girls 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Name
MacMillan, lona
Kuriata, Lucja
Nixon, Aarya
Dawes, Molly
Reilly, Erin
White, Elsbeth
MacAulay, Marsili

Team

Disability Sport Glasgow
Grampian Disability Sport
Perth & Kinross Disability Spo
Disability Sport Fife

Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Glasgow

Event 24 Boys 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Patrick, Connor
Briggs, Seth
Thomas, Alistair
Nelson, Thomas
Dailly, Owen
Embley, Yannick
Mclintosh, George
Lamont, Rudi
Philip, Alfie
Hailes, Jack

Team

Disability Sport Fife
Grampian Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Disability Sport Fife

Dundee City Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Borders Disability Sport
Dundee City Disability Sport
Forth Valley Disability Sport

Dumfries & Galloway Disability

Event 25 Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Dooks, Oona
MacNicol, Keri
Millar, Nicole
Lawless, Brooke
Cran, Violet
Emslie, Orla
Binnie, Merryn
Cowan, Ellie Marie
Stickle, Heather

Team

Lothian Disability Sport
Disability Sport Fife
Ayrshire Sports Ability
Forth Valley Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Grampian Disability Sport
Lothian Disability Sport
Ayrshire Sports Ability
Disability Sport Glasgow

Event 26 Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Milne, Fergus
Keddie, Tom
Beaton, David

Elliot, Jude

Hill, Christian
Anderson, Conner
McLaughlin, Michael
Milburn, Lucas

Team

Grampian Disability Sport
Borders Disability Sport
Grampian Disability Sport
Forth Valley Disability Sport
Ayrshire Sports Ability

Angus Disability Sport

South Lanarkshire Disability S
Borders Disability Sport

Event 27 Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Todd, Mia
White, Kathryn H
Tyszlak, Wiktoria
Pake, Katie
Imrie, Emma
Paterson, Olivia
Hill, Rachel

Team

South Lanarkshire Disability S
Ayrshire Sports Ability
Grampian Disability Sport
Disability Sport Fife

Ayrshire Sports Ability
Grampian Disability Sport
Ayrshire Sports Ability

Seed Time

1:18.30
1:06.90
44.90
35.00
26.60
30.40
30.66

Seed Time

1:06.00
1:11.37
44.00
38.66
39.80
42.41
43.34
33.00
27.70
29.38

Seed Time

1:44.60
57.53
1:04.00
50.00
44.40
47.29
46.60
47.66
49.50

Seed Time

1:10.20
1:35.22
53.00
51.90
38.94
43.48
43.80
48.19

Seed Time

1:12.31
1:16.23
1:12.00
1:16.80
1:15.82
1:17.60
1:25.23

Class
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1
1
1
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Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Time

Place

00:59.83

1st

01:09.71

00:34.31

1st

00:31.68

1st

00:26.58

1st

00:32.44

2nd

00:32.76

Time

Place

00:49.86

1st

01:06.89

00:54.46

1st

00:34.59

1st

00:37.47

2nd

00:48.87

3rd

DNS

00:30.45

1st

00:26.14

1st

00:27.29

Time

Place

01:30.99

1st

00:59.59

1st

01:06.10

00:58.17

1st

00:42.69

1st

00:45.17

2nd

00:48.41

3rd

00:50.17

00:50.67

Time

Place

01:02.12

1st

01:18.68

00:47.63

1st

00:48.03

00:37.02

1st

00:39.55

2nd

00:44.28

3rd

00:46.34

Time

Place

01:11.95

1st

01:14.90

2nd

01:16.39

3rd

01:17.75

01:18.78

01:18.84

01:18.96




Coppins, Cerys
MacArthur, Eilidh
Wood, Abbie
Milne, Ailsa
Anderson, Josie

Disability Sport Fife

South Lanarkshire Disability S
Grampian Disability Sport
Grampian Disability Sport
Forth Valley Disability Sport

Event 28 Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Aaen, Bjorn
Donald, Angus
Craig, Gregor
Gibson, Leon
West, Michael
Kitton, Lewis
Downie, Aiden
Mitchell, lain
Murray, Dylan
Cassells; Declan

Team

Disability Sport Glasgow
Lothian Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Angus Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Grampian Disability Sport
Dundee City Disability Sport
Disability Sport Glasgow
Lothian Disability Sport

1:22.60
1:23.83
1:30.20
1:31.56
2:08.50

Seed Time

1:02.90
1:04.94
1:08.00
1:22.00
1:10.70
1:11.70
1:28.90
1:27.70
1:32.70

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

01:20.67

01:24.20

01:27.47

01:32.16

01:56.60

Time

Place

01:02.41

1st

01:04.26

2nd

01:07.33

3rd

01:10.73

01:12.13

01:12.34

01:24.81

01:29.93

01:38.46




